## Po/Oo/33/7

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

9	_		
SUBJECT:	BRUSCA FINANCIA	AC GROVE INC. TATE NAME MUST INCL	
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME< <u>MUST INCI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
		S00804 -11/26 *****	692818——2 /0101039008 <del>76.75</del> *****78.75
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
⇔ \$70.00 Filing Fee	<ul><li>\$78.75</li><li>Filing Fee</li><li>&amp; Certificate of Status</li></ul>	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	** \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
<b></b>	//	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Nic Holds J	e (Printed or typed)	
_	777 EAST	ATLANTIC AVE Address	- Suiss Z-112
	City, State & Zip  S6/- 44/- 4252  Daytime Telephone number		
_			
		· }	OI NOV 26 PM 1: 20 SECKE WARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE. FLORIDA
NT4	OPP DI		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

M1139

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	1 F.C. (DCA)			
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 62	1, F.S. (PTOIII)			
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:				
	. Ie			
BRUSCA FINANCIAL GROUP, 1	10/C.			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
The principal place of business/mailing address is:				
MAKING . 777 EAST ATLANTIC AUG ADDRESS: SUITE Z-112	PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: 265 WEST CORD TRACE CIRCLE			
DECRAY BEACH, FC 33483	DELARY BUN, FC 33445			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	•			
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:				
FINANCIAL PLANNING & CONSULTING				
ARTICLE IV SHARES	CTORS (optional)			
The number of shares of stock is:	2 /			
2000				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIREC	CTORS (optional)			
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	22			
NicHolas J. BRUSCA - Sais, Davis				
265 WEST CORDL TRACE CIRCLE				
DECRAY BUB, FR 33445				
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT				
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:				
Nic Howas J. Bausen				
265 WESS CORD TRACE CALLE				
DECRAY BUIL, FL 33445				
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR				
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:  Nic Holas 5. Bausca				
265 West GRAV SKALL CIRCLE				
265 West GORAL SAME CARLE				
************	****************			
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of partificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this			
	2 2			
Wils VI	11/10/01			
Signature/Registered Agent Date				
Signature/Incorporator	11/10/01			
orginature, tijeor potatot	, Date			